
2022 Christmas in Song Rehearsals – Christmas Choir
Wednesday, Sept 7		7-8:30 p.m. music binder, CD & pencil provided
Wednesday, Sept 14	7-8:30 p.m.
Wednesday, Sept 21	7-8:30 p.m.
Wednesday, Sept 28	7:30-8:45 p.m. (Church Conf. at 6:30)
Wednesday, Oct 5 		7-8:30 p.m.
Sunday, Oct 9			10:45 a.m.-12:15 p.m.
Wednesday, Oct 12 	7-8:30 p.m.
Wednesday, Oct 19		7-8:30 p.m.
Sunday, Oct 23		10:45 a.m.-12:15 p.m.
Wednesday, Oct 26 	7-8:30 p.m.
Wednesday, Nov 2		7-8:30 p.m.
Sunday, Nov 	6		10:45 a.m.-12:15 p.m. – All Choirs
Wednesday, Nov 9 		7-8:30 p.m.
Sunday, Nov 13		10:45 a.m.-12:15 p.m. – All Choirs
Wednesday, Nov 16 	7-8:30 p.m.
Wednesday, Nov 23 -      No Rehearsal – Happy Thanksgiving!
Sunday, Nov 27		10:45 a.m.-12:15 p.m. – All Choirs
Wednesday, Nov 30	7-8:30 p.m.
Sunday, Dec 4			10:45 a.m.-12:15 p.m. – All Choirs
Wednesday, Dec 7		7- 8:30 p.m. 
Sunday, Dec 11		10:45 a.m.-12:30 p.m. – All Choirs
Wed, Dec 14 	  	  7-9 p.m./Christmas Rehearsal/All Choirs
Saturday, Dec 17 	  9:30-11:30a.m./Final Rehearsal/All Choirs
Sunday, Dec 18	Christmas in Song, Service – 9:30 a.m.
	All Choirs arrive at 8:30 a.m. for Sound Check & Warmup
Wed, Dec 21	Tentative Christmas Eve Rehearsal, 7:00 p.m.
Saturday, Dec 24 Christmas Eve Service, 7:00 p.m. Arrive by 6:00 p.m.
Sunday, Dec 25  Christmas Day – One Service at 9:30 a.m.
All rehearsals are in the Sanctuary.
Please bring a pencil and your music to every rehearsal.
